
 

ch0 ,e0 th0 fMxzh dkyst ijh{kk le; lkj.kh 2021 & 22 

B.COM PART-I (NEP) 
III_Shift (03:00 PM TO 05:00 PM) 

Sno Exam Date Catch Subject PaperName 
01 20.05.2022 4171 BUSINESS ORGANISATION BUSINESS ORGANISATION 

02 21.05.2022 4172 BUSINESS STATISTICS BUSINESS STATISTICS 

04 23.05.2022 4173 BUSINESS COMMUNICATION BUSINESS COMMUNICATION 

06 03.06.2022 4175 BUSINESS MANAGEMENT BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

07 04.06.2022 4546 VOCATIONAL COURSE 
MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRING OF 

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS 

08 07.06.2022 4545 VOCATIONAL COURSE BASICS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 

11 24.06.2022 4178 BUSINESS ECONOMICS BUSINESS ECONOMICS 

I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 09:30 PM) 

Sno Exam Date Catch Subject PaperName 
03 22.05.2022 4179 CO-CURRICULAR FOOD,NUTRITION AND HYGIENE 

05 28.05.2022 4107 ECONOMICS PRINCIPLE OF MICRO ECONOMICS 

09 08.06.2022 4176 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

10 12.06.2022 4180 CO-CURRICULAR FIRST AID AND HEALTH 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ch0 ,e0 th0 fMxzh dkyst ijh{kk le; lkj.kh 2021 & 22 

B.COM PART-II 
II_Shift (11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM) 

Sno Exam Date Catch Subject PaperName 
01 20.05.2022 1651 GROUP-D BUSINESS FINANCE 

02 23.05.2022 1652 GROUP-D COST ACCOUNTING 

03 25.05.2022 1653 GROUP-E BUSINESS ORGANIZATION & MANAGEMENT 

04 26.05.2022 1654 GROUP-E INCOME TAX LAW AND ACCOUNT 

05 28.05.2022 1655 GROUP-F MONEY AND FINANCIAL SYSTEM 

06 30.05.2022 1656 GROUP-F BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 

I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 09:30 PM) 

Sno Exam Date Catch Subject PaperName 

01 19.06.2022 183 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ch0 ,e0 th0 fMxzh dkyst ijh{kk le; lkj.kh 2021 & 22 

B.COM PART-III 
III_Shift (03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM) 

Sno Exam Date Catch Subject PaperName 

01 20.05.2022 1701 GROUP-G AUDITING 

02 21.05.2022 1702 GROUP-G CORPORATE ACCOUNTS 

03 25.05.2022 1703 GROUP-H HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

04 26.05.2022 1704 GROUP-H MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

05 28.05.2022 1709 GROUP-K COMPANY LAW AND SECRETARIAL PRACTICES 

06 31.05.2022 1710 GROUP-K INDUSTRIAL AND LABOUR LAWS 

I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 09:30 PM) 

Sno Exam Date Catch Subject PaperName 

01 19.06.2022 183 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ch0 ,e0 th0 fMxzh dkyst ijh{kk le; lkj.kh 2021 & 22 

B.A. PART-I (NEP) 
I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 09:30 PM) 

Sno 
Exam 

Date 
Catch Subject PaperName 

01 20.05.2022 4101 
ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE & 

ARCHAEOLOGY 
EARLY CIVILIZATION OF INDIA & WORLD 

02 21.05.2022 4102 
ANCIENT HISTORY, CULTURE & 

ARCHAEOLOGY 
POLITICAL HISTORY OF INDIA (600 BC-647 AD) 

04 23.05.2022 4103 HINDI LITERATURE HINDI KAVYA 

05 24.05.2022 4104 HINDI LITERATURE KARYALAYI HINDI AUR COMPUTER 

06 28.05.2022 4107 ECONOMICS PRINCIPLE OF MICRO ECONOMICS 

07 30.05.2022 4108 ECONOMICS PRINCIPLES OF MACRO ECONOMICS 

08 04.06.2022 4115 POLITICAL SCIENCE 
INDIAN NATIONAL MOVEMENT & 

CONSTITUTION OF INDIA 

10 06.06.2022 4117 SANSKRIT संसृ्कत पध  lkfgR; एवं व्याकरण 

11 07.06.2022 4116 POLITICAL SCIENCE POLITICAL THEORY & CONCEPTS 

13 10.06.2022 4118 SANSKRIT संसृ्कत गध  lkfgR; अनुवाद एवं संगणक अनुÁयोग 

15 14.06.2022 4123 ENGLISH LITERATURE ENGLISH PROSE AND WRITING SKILLS 

16 15.06.2022 4124 ENGLISH LITERATURE ENGLISH POETRY 

17 16.06.2022 4127 EDUCATION CONCEPTUAL FRAMEWORK OF EDUCATION 

18 17.06.2022 4128 EDUCATION 
DEVELOPMENT AND CHALLENGES OF INDIAN 

EDUCATION SYSTEM 

19 21.06.2022 4131 HOME SCIENCE FUNDAMENTALS OF NUTRITION AND HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 

20 22.06.2022 4132 HOME SCIENCE INTRODUCTION TO CLOTHING AND TEXTILE & FAMILY RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 

21 23.06.2022 4119 SOCIOLOGY INTRODUCTION TO BASIC CONCEPTS OF SOCIOLOGY 

22 24.06.2022 4120 SOCIOLOGY SOCIETY IN INDIA: STRUCTURE, ORGANIZATION & CHANGE. 

03 22.05.2022 4179 CO-CURRICULAR FOOD,NUTRITION AND HYGIENE 

14 12.06.2022 4180 CO-CURRICULAR FIRST AID AND HEALTH 

III_Shift (03:00 PM TO 05:00 PM) 

09 04.06.2022 4546 VOCATIONAL COURSE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRING OF ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS 

12 07.06.2022 4545 VOCATIONAL COURSE BASICS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 



 

ch0 ,e0 th0 fMxzh dkyst ijh{kk le; lkj.kh 2021 & 22 

B.A. PART-II 
II_Shift (11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM) 

Sno 
Exam 

Date 
Catch Subject PaperName 

1 20.05.2022 1116 HINDI LITERATURE ADHUNIK HINDI KAVYA 

2 21.05.2022 1117 HINDI LITERATURE HINDI KATHA SAHITYA AVAM NAVIN GADYA VIDHAYEN 

3 23.05.2022 1134 SOCIOLOGY SOCIAL CONTROL AND  SOCIAL CHANGE 

4 24.05.2022 1135 SOCIOLOGY SOCIAL DISORGANISATION 

5 25.05.2022 1140 HOME SCIENCE HUMAN NUTRITION 

6 26.05.2022 1141 HOME SCIENCE HOME SCIENCE EXTENSION EDUCATION AND COMMUNICATION 

7 28.05.2022 1142 HOME SCIENCE INTRODUCTION TO CLOTHING TEXTILE 

8 30.05.2022 1112 ENGLISH LITERATURE POETRY 

9 31.05.2022 1113 ENGLISH LITERATURE DRAMA 

10 01.06.2022 1128 SANSKRIT VED EVAM UPNISHAD 

11 02.06.2022 1129 SANSKRIT SANSKRIT SAHITYA KA ITIHAS TATHA GADYAKAVYA 

12 08.06.2022 1105 ECONOMICS MONEY, BANKING AND INTERNATIONAL 

13 09.06.2022 1106 ECONOMICS PUBLIC FINANCE 

14 11.06.2022 1102 ANCIENT HISTORY ELEMENTS OF INDIAN ARCHAEOLOGY 

16 13.06.2022 1126 POLITICAL SCIENCE WESTERN POLITICAL THOUGHT 

18 14.06.2022 1127 POLITICAL SCIENCE COMPARATIVE GOVERNMENT 

19 15.06.2022 1107 EDUCATION HISTORY OF INDIAN EDUCATION 

20 16.06.2022 1108 EDUCATION INNOVATION AND NEW TRENDS IN EDUCATION 

I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 10:30 PM) 

17 13.06.2022 1101 ANCIENT HISTORY POLITICAL HISTORY OF INDIA (FROM A.D. 606-A.D. 1206) 

I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 09:30 PM) 

01 19.06.2022 149 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

 

 

 



ch0 ,e0 th0 fMxzh dkyst ijh{kk le; lkj.kh 2021 & 22 

B.A. PART-III 
III_Shift (03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM) 

Sno 
Exam 

Date 
Catch Subject PaperName 

01 24.05.2022 1217 ENGLISH LITERATURE HISTORY OF ENGLISH LITERATURE 

02 25.05.2022 1218 ENGLISH LITERATURE FICTION 

03 26.05.2022 1219 ENGLISH LITERATURE INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 

04 28.05.2022 1248 SOCIOLOGY PERSPECTIVES IN SOCIOLOGY 

05 30.05.2022 1249 SOCIOLOGY SOCIAL ANTHROPOLOGY 

06 31.05.2022 1250 SOCIOLOGY TECHNIQUES OF SOCIAL SURVEY AND RESEARCH 

07 01.06.2022 1257 HOME SCIENCE DIET THERAPY 

08 02.06.2022 1258 HOME SCIENCE ADVANCE HUMAN DEVELOPMENT 

09 03.06.2022 1259 HOME SCIENCE CLOTHING CONSTRUCTION OF EMBROIDERY 

10 04.06.2022 1260 HOME SCIENCE HOME SCIENCE EXTENSION EDUCATION AND RURAL DEVELOPMENT 

11 06.06.2022 1201 ANCIENT HISTORY POLITICAL HISTORY OF SOUTH INDIA (FROM A.D. 600-A.D. 1320) 

12 07.06.2022 1202 ANCIENT HISTORY SOCIO-ECONOMICS AND RELIGIOUS LIFE IN ANCIENT INDIA 

13 08.06.2022 1203 ANCIENT HISTORY OUTLINE OF MEDIEVAL AND MODERN HISTORY OF INDIA 

14 09.06.2022 1239 SANSKRIT KAVYASHASTRA AVAM KAVYA 

16 10.06.2022 1240 SANSKRIT DARSHAN 

18 11.06.2022 1241 SANSKRIT VYAKARAN BHASHA VIGYAN AVAM NIBANDH 

21 13.06.2022 1223 HINDI LITERATURE SAMKALIN HINDI AVAM AWADHI KAVYA 

22 14.06.2022 1224 HINDI LITERATURE HINDI BHASHA AVAM SAHITYA KA ITIHAS AUR KAVYANGA VIVECHAN 

23 15.06.2022 1225 HINDI LITERATURE PRAYOJANMOOLAK HINDI AUR PATRKARITA PRASHICHAN 

24 16.06.2022 1236 POLITICAL SCIENCE INDIAN POLITICAL THOUGHT 

25 17.06.2022 1237 POLITICAL SCIENCE PRINCIPLES OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 

26 18.06.2022 1238 POLITICAL SCIENCE INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS 

27 20.06.2022 1210 EDUCATION PHILOSOPHY OF EDUCATION AND EDUCATOR 

28 22.06.2022 1211 EDUCATION MEASUREMENT, EVOLUTION AND STATISTICS IN EDUCATION 

29 23.06.2022 1212 EDUCATION EDUCATIONAL ADMINISTRATION (ONLY FOR PRIVATE STUDENT) 

 



ch0 ,e0 th0 fMxzh dkyst ijh{kk le; lkj.kh 2021 & 22 

B.A. PART-III 
I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 10:30 PM) 

Sno Exam Date Catch Subject PaperName 
15 09.06.2022 1206 ECONOMICS MACRO ECONOMICS 

17 10.06.2022 1207 ECONOMICS DEVELOPMENT AND ENVIRONMENTAL ECONOMICS 

19 11.06.2022 1208 ECONOMICS QUANTITATIVE TECHNIQUES 

20 11.06.2022 1209 ECONOMICS HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT 

I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 09:30 PM) 

01 19.06.2022 149 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ch0 ,e0 th0 fMxzh dkyst ijh{kk le; lkj.kh 2021 & 22 

B.Sc. PART-I (NEP) 
III_Shift (03:00 PM TO 05:00 PM) 

Sno 
Exam 

Date 
Catch Subject PaperName 

01 20.05.2022 4155 PHYSICS MATHEMATICAL PHYSICS & NEWTONIAN MECHANICS 

02 21.05.2022 4156 PHYSICS THERMAL PHYSICS & SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES 

03 25.05.2022 4151 CHEMISTRY FUNDAMENTALS OF CHEMISTRY 

04 26.05.2022 4152 CHEMISTRY BIOORGANIC AND MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY 

06 28.05.2022 4157 ZOOLOGY CYTOLOGY, GENETICS AND INFECTIOUS DISEASES 

07 30.05.2022 4158 ZOOLOGY BIOCHEMISTRY AND PHYSIOLOGY 

08 31.05.2022 4149 BOTANY MICROBIOLOGY & PLANT PATHOLOGY 

09 01.06.2022 4150 BOTANY ARCHEGONIATES & PLANT ARCHITECTURE 

10 04.06.2022 4546 VOCATIONAL COURSE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRING OF ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS 

11 07.06.2022 4545 VOCATIONAL COURSE BASICS OF COMPUTER APPLICATION 

12 08.06.2022 4143 MATHEMATICS DIFFERENTIAL CALCULUS & INTEGRAL CALCULUS 

13 09.06.2022 4144 MATHEMATICS MATRICES AND DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS & GEOMETRY 

I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 09:30 PM) 

05 22.05.2022 4179 CO-CURRICULAR FOOD,NUTRITION AND HYGIENE 

14 12.06.2022 4180 CO-CURRICULAR FIRST AID AND HEALTH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ch0 ,e0 th0 fMxzh dkyst ijh{kk le; lkj.kh 2021 & 22 

B.Sc. PART-II 
II_Shift (11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM) 

Sno 
Exam 

Date 
Catch Subject PaperName 

1 26.05.2022 1420 CHEMISTRY INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

2 28.05.2022 1421 CHEMISTRY ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

3 30.05.2022 1422 CHEMISTRY PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

4 01.06.2022 1414 MATHEMATICS LINEAR ALGEBRA 

5 01.06.2022 1426 ZOOLOGY CHORDATA 

6 03.06.2022 1415 MATHEMATICS DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS & VECTOR CALCULUS 

7 
03.06.2022 1427 ZOOLOGY ANIMAL DISTRIBUTION, EVOLUTION AND 

DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLOGY 

8 04.06.2022 1416 MATHEMATICS MECHANICS 

9 04.06.2022 1428 ZOOLOGY PHYSIOLOGY AND BIOCHEMISTRY 

10 06.06.2022 1417 BOTANY 
DIVERSITY OF ANGIOSPERMS: SYSTEMATICS, 

DEVELOPMENT & REPRODUCTION 

11 06.06.2022 1423 PHYSICS PHYSICAL OPTICS AND LASERS 

12 08.06.2022 1418 BOTANY CYTOLOGY, GENETICS, EVOLUTION AND ECOLOGY 

13 08.06.2022 1424 PHYSICS ELECTROMAGNETICS 

14 10.06.2022 1419 BOTANY PLANT PHYSIOLOGY AND BIOCHEMISTRY 

15 10.06.2022 1425 PHYSICS ELEMENTS OF QUANTUM MECHANICS, ATOMIC SPECTRA 

I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 09:30 PM) 

Sno 
Exam 

Date 
Catch Subject PaperName 

01 19.06.2022 183 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 



 

ch0 ,e0 th0 fMxzh dkyst ijh{kk le; lkj.kh 2021 & 22 

B.Sc. PART-III 
III_Shift (03:00 PM TO 06:00 PM) 

Sno 
Exam 

Date 
Catch Subject PaperName 

1 24.05.2022 1517 MATHEMATICS REAL ANALYSIS 

2 24.05.2022 1532 ZOOLOGY APPLIED & ECONOMIC ZOOLOGY 

3 25.05.2022 1518 MATHEMATICS COMPLEX ANALYSIS 

4 25.05.2022 1533 ZOOLOGY 
BIOTECHNOLOGY, IMMUNOLOGY, BIOLOGICAL TOOLS, TECHNIQUES 

AND BIOSTATISTICS 

5 26.05.2022 1519 MATHEMATICS NUMERICAL ANALYSIS 

6 26.05.2022 1534 ZOOLOGY 
ECOLOGY, MICROBIOLOGY, ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR, POLLUTION AND 

TOXICOLOGY 

7 28.05.2022 1520 MATHEMATICS LINEAR PROGRAMMING 

8 28.05.2022 1521 MATHEMATICS DISCRETE MATHEMATICS 

9 28.05.2022 1522 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICAL STATISTICS 

10 30.05.2022 1526 CHEMISTRY INORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

11 01.06.2022 1527 CHEMISTRY ORGANIC CHEMISTRY 

12 03.06.2022 1528 CHEMISTRY PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 

13 
08.06.2022 1523 BOTANY PLANT RESOURCE UTILIZATION, PALYNOLOGY 

AND BIOSTATISTICS 

14 08.06.2022 1529 PHYSICS RELATIVITY AND STATISTICAL PHYSICS 

15 10.06.2022 1524 BOTANY MOLECULAR BIOLOGY AND BIOTECHNOLOGY 

16 10.06.2022 1530 PHYSICS SOLID STATE AND NUCLEAR PHYSICS 

17 
13.06.2022 1525 BOTANY ENVIRONMENTAL BOTANY AND PLANT 

PATHOLOGY 

18 13.06.2022 1531 PHYSICS SOLID STATE ELECTRONICS 

I_Shift (07:30 AM TO 09:30 PM) 

01 19.06.2022 183 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES 

 


